
Sport Athletic Advisor Contact Info:

Football
Justin Light - LightJ@mailbox.sc.edu

Bobby Fieman - rfieman@mailbox.sc.edu

Women's Golf Bobby Fieman - rfieman@mailbox.sc.edu

Equestrian

Baseball

Men's Soccer

Cross Country Kathleen Gant - gantk@mailbox.sc.edu

Women's Tennis

Beach Volleyball

Men's Track and Field

Women's Track and Field

Women's Basketball

Softball 

Men's Tennis

Men's Golf

Men's & Women's Swimming

Men's & Women's Diving 

Women's Soccer

Women's Volleyball

Men's Basketball

Storm Blitz - sblitz@mailbox.sc.edu

Karen Burnette - moedek@mailbox.sc.edu

Ed Lowery - elowery@mailbox.sc.edu

Kaitlyn McCanna-Doty - kmccanna@mailbox.sc.edu

Miranda Giddens- mgiddens@mailbox.sc.edu



Fall '22 Practice/Workout Blocks (Avoid Classes)

Monday-Thursday (7:30am-1pm)

No Friday Classes

M&W: 8am - 2pm

Tu & Th: 1:30pm - 3:30pm

No Friday classes

Please contact advisor

No Wednesday evening or Friday afternoon classes

MTWRF: 1-6pm

MTWRF: Nothing before 11:30am

No Tuesday Evening Classes 

MWF 7-10:30 am; T & TH 7:15-8:45 am

MWF 1:00-5:00 PM

TR mornings (nothing before 12:00 PM)

MTWRF: 1:00-4:30 PM

Please contact advisor

No Wednesday evening or Friday afternoon classes

Please contact advisor

No Wednesday evening or Friday afternoon classes

Monday-Friday 12:30-3:30

No Wednesday evening or Friday afternoon classes

MWF: 1:00 - 6:00 pm 

TR: 8:00 -12:00 pm

MTWRF: 1:00 - 6:00 pm

MTWRF: 1:00 - 6:00 pm

MWF: Try to avoid 8:00 am class & 3:00-5:00 pm

TR: Either no 8:30 am or 2:00-4:00pm classes 

student should know

MWF: 1:00 - 4:00 pm

TR: 11:30 - 6:00 pm

W & F - 3pm - 6pm

Tu & Th: Nothing before 10:50am

Monday - Friday: 12:30pm - 4:00pm

Monday - Friday: Nothing after 12:00pm


